
42
50

3834

1
2
3
4
5
6

1100

5124

1170

44
00

15
50

1380

4154

5707

KITCHEN/DINING
ROOM
20.7 m²

LIVING ROOM
16.3 m²

UT./ST.
2.1 m²

St.
1.2 m²

ENTR.
HALL

WC

1450

3834

1
2
3
4
5
6

1084

42
50

5107

1154

4400

WC

15
50

1450
1384

4137

5513

KITCHEN/DINING
ROOM
20.6 m²

LIVING ROOM
16.3 m²

UT./ST.
2.1 m²

St.
1.2 m²

ENTR.
HALL

5124

1
2
3
4
5
6

1100
42

50

5124

44
00

15
50

1384

4134

5707

KITCHEN/DINING
ROOM
20.7 m²

LIVING ROOM
19.5 m²

UT./ST.
2.1 m²

St.
1.2 m²

ENTRANCE
HALL

WC

1450

MID TERRACE TYPE BaEND TERRACE TYPE Bc END TERRACE TYPE Bb

A

A

5513

700

2163

1600

1200

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

5

15

4

40
75

15
00

90
0

34
44

1060

2164

46
25

17
60

BED 1
13.1 sq.m

BED 3
7.4 sq.m

BED 2
11.5 sq.m

BATH

ENS.

ST.
0.7 m²

ST.
1.1 m²

ATTIC
HATCH
(3.5sqm
of st. in
attic)

2003

2824

2824

2003 700

2180

1600

1200

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

5

15

4

40
75

15
00

90
0

34
44

2824

1060

21802824

46
25

17
60

5707

BED 1
13.1 sq.m

BED 3
7.5 sq.m

BED 2
11.5 sq.m

BATH

ENS.

ST.
0.7 m²

ST.
1.1 m²

ATTIC
HATCH
(3.5sqm
of st. in
attic)

MID TERRACE TYPE BaEND TERRACE TYPE Bc

16927

11
20

0

END TERRACE TYPE Bb

A

A

16927

11
20

0

2003700

2180

1600

1200

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

5

15

4

40
75

15
00

90
0

34
44

2824

1060

2180 2824

46
25

17
60

5707

BED 1
13.1 sq.m

BED 3
7.5 sq.m

BED 2
11.5 sq.m

BATH

ENS.

ST.
0.7 m²

ST.
1.1 m²

ATTIC
HATCH
(3.5sqm
of st. in
attic)

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
53.3m²

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
53.5m²

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
53.5m²

TYPE Bc
GROUND FLOOR PLAN
53.5m²
OA 107m² /1151.74sq.ft

TYPE Ba
GROUND FLOOR PLAN
53.3m²
OA 106.6m² /1147.43sq.ft

TYPE Bb
GROUND FLOOR PLAN
53.5m²
OA 107m² /1151.74sq.ft

GROUND FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN

17428
END TERRACE

TYPE 'Bb'
MID TERRACE

TYPE 'Ba'
END TERRACE

TYPE 'Bc'

11
70

0

ROOF PLAN

MID TERRACE TYPE BaEND TERRACE TYPE Bc END TERRACE TYPE Bb

END ELEVATION
TYPE 'Bc'

First Floor Level
+2.925

Ground Floor Level
+0.000

Ridge Level
+9.060

Ceiling Level
+5.425

SIDE ELEVATION

11200

29
25

90
60

25
00

END ELEVATION
TYPE 'Bb'

First Floor Level
+2.925

Ground Floor Level
+0.000

Ridge Level
+9.060

Ceiling Level
+5.425

SIDE ELEVATION

11200

29
25

90
60

25
00

MID TERRACE
TYPE 'Ba'

26
05

32°

25
00

LIVING

ENSUITE BED 1

KITCHEN / DINING WC

BED 2

SECTION A-A

First
Floor
Level
+2.925

Ground
Floor
Level
+0.000

Ridge
Level
+9.060

Ceiling
Level
+5.425

11300
29

25

90
60

25
00

ATTIC
STORAGE

(min 3.5sqm)

11200

440015504250

462515004075

HOUSE TYPE 'Bc'
5708

obscure
glazing

HOUSE TYPE 'Ba'
5513

obscure
glazing

HOUSE TYPE 'Bb'
5708

obscure
glazing

First
Floor
Level
+3.375

HOUSE
 TYPE 'Bc'

5708

HOUSE
 TYPE 'Bb'

5708
HOUSE

 TYPE 'Ba'
5513

First Floor Level
+2.925

Ground Floor Level
+0.000

Ridge Level
+9.060

Ceiling Level
+5.425

29
25

90
60

25
00

MID TERRACE TYPE Ba END TERRACE TYPE BbEND TERRACE TYPE Bc

16927

First Floor Level
+3.825

Ground Floor Level
+0.780

Ridge Level
+9.960

Ceiling Level
+6.325

29
25

90
60

25
00

REAR ELEVATION

First Floor Level
+3.825

Ground Floor Level
+0.780

Ridge Level
+9.960

Ceiling Level
+6.325

29
25

90
60

25
00

Services wall

FRONT ELEVATION

Ground
Floor
Level
+0.330

Ridge Level
+9.510

Ceiling Level
+5.875

First Floor Level
+2.925

Ground Floor Level
+0.000

Ridge Level
+9.060

Ceiling Level
+5.425

First
Floor
Level
+3.375

Ground
Floor
Level
+0.330

Ridge Level
+9.510

Ceiling Level
+5.875

29
25

90
60

25
00

MID TERRACE TYPE BaEND TERRACE TYPE Bc END TERRACE TYPE Bb

16927

STOP

Retaining wall

2.0

ARCHITECTURE
AND  URBAN DESIGN

SCALE:DRN BY: DATE: REVISION: JOB NO:

DRAWING NUMBER: STATUS CODE:

No.1 Grantham Street, Dublin 8
D08 A49Y  Tel: +353 (01) 478 8700

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE

CLIENT:

Block 6, Central Business Park
Tullamore, County Offaly, R35 F6F8
Tel: +353 (057) 932 3867

Figured dimensions only to be used. This drawing is copyright of MCORM Ltd.  All information is shared
as per approved use in accordance with I.S NA:2021 to I.S. EN ISO 19650-2: 2018. If 'Status Code'
above is empty, this information has been shared as Status Code S0 - Work in Progress (WIP) / Draft.

CHK BY:

E: arch@mcorm.com     W: mcorm.com

G E N E R A L   N O T E S

REVISIONS
REV DATE  DESCRIPTION ISSUED BY

THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS CONSULTANT'S
DESIGN TEAM DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS.

DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWINGS. WORK TO FIGURED DIMENSIONS
ONLY.  ARCHITECT TO  BE NOTIFIED OF ANY DISCREPANCIES.

PBHBY-MRM-AR-ZZ-DR-P4-HB-CA2-1014

20002.3--NOV'251:100 @ A1BMcDAJ

House Type Bc-Ba-Bb 

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT @ BOHERBOY

EVARA

LRD APPLICATION - STAGE 3

TYPE Bc - (3 BED), TYPE Bb - (3 BED) & TYPE Ba - (3 BED) - SEMI DETACHED & TERRACED
CHARACTER AREA 2
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ROOF :                             TO BE FINISHED IN CONCRETE ROOF TILES IN SELECTED
COLOUR.

WALLS :                   SELECTED CLAY BRICKWORK WHERE INDICATED OTHERWISE
PAINTED SAND / CEMENT RENDER OR SELF COLOURED 
RENDER. EXPRESSED BANDS AROUND EXTERNAL OPES/ 
EXPRESSED LINTOLS OVER EXTERNAL OPES WHERE 
INDICATED TO BE RENDER

JOINERY :                        ALL WINDOWS AND DOORS, FRAMES AND LEAVES, TO BE
 uPVC. 
OBSCURE GLAZING WHERE INDICATED TO SENSITIVE 
WINDOWS.

RAINWATER GOODS :   GUTTERS, DOWNPIPES, AND FIXINGS TO BE uPVC OR 
TO SELECTED COLOUR TO MATCH ROOF COLOUR

N O T E S   O N   F I N I S H E S :
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BED 3 SQM /Bb Semi-Detached
SQF107 1151.74
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SQM /106.6 SQF1147.43Ba

HOUSE TYPE
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Bc

BED 3 SQM / SQFBc Semi-Detached
107 1151.74
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